BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/[] BEUB YEJIJTEHAX s
6-7 [EKABP =
43TAN -
AuctaHuma 12 Masibumkn, 50m Ha cnvHe 9-13 net
06.12.2025 3asBOYHbIA NPOTOKON
Pamunus, Nvs r/p KomaHga 3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi
FOHowwu (9-10 net)
1 MAPKOB Kupunn 2015 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 33.93
2 CATAHOB I'ne6 2015 loH. KCLUOP Nel TBepb TBP 34.60
3 TEPACVIMOB-BEOBAYEB Casenmin 2015 loH. MKCLU "3eneHorpag” Mocksa MOC 35.46
4 JIE3VH Bcesosnog 2016 1N FO®Y PocTtos-Ha-[loHy P-4 36.00
5 BbICOTUH Tumocpein 2015 1 CLW AC "KOHocTb" NpKyTCK VNPKT 36.15
6 A/NIPEPOB ®epnop 2015 1 CL KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MeTepbyprCrb 36.43
7 MAPEHKOB Mwuxaun 2015 lhoH. ULCLU Nel Hapo-®oMuHCK MO 37.16
8 WVBAHOB Makcum 2015 1N AOHOCLU O3épck unp 37.50
9 JIOWAK Bnagucnas 2015 llloH. UCL Nel Hapo-®oMUHCK MO 38.50
10 KOPOTKOB JleB 2015 lhoH. CLU JonronpygHbiii MO 38.90
11 KAKAJKOK BukTtop 2015 loH. CLU donronpyaHbii MO 39.00
12 KY3HELOB Mapk 2015 1lwoH. CLWOP "KOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa MOC 39.08
13 OBYYKOB ApceHuii 2016 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa MOC 40.00
14 TPEBEHHWKOB Erop 2015 loH. UCLU Nel Hapo-®oMuHCK MO 40.60
15 W/IbNH Cassa 2015 1 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 41.00
16 AMUTPWEB VBaH 2016 loH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 41.50
17 OMUTPUEB Hukonai 2015 IloH. CK "OuHamo" Mocksa MOC 41.75
18 MWMP3OEB Muxaun 2015 llioH. CLUOP BBC BopoHex BPX 43.00
19 3APEMBA JaHuun 2015 IloH. LCLU Nel Hapo-®oMuHCK MO 45.97
20 BYTbIPNH KoHcTaHTuH 2015 lwoH. CLIOP BBC BopoHex BP>XX 46.00
21 LWAEMWH Tumodpeit 2015 lloH. CLUOP no BBC Py3a MO 47.00
22 VIBAHOB Marseii 2016 lloH. CW "Kpuctann" bepesHuku NEPM 48.00
23 OPJIOB AmuTpuii 2015 lloH. UCL Ne 1 "CensatuHo" Hapo-®OoMUHCK MO 50.01
24 METE/IbCKWI ApTtem 2016 llloH. KCLUOP Nel TBepb TBP 51.00
25 BACWNbEB Muxaun 2015 IloH. KCLUOP Nel TBepb TBP 52.00
26 TJIETEHEB ViBaH 2015 lllwoH. OHOCL no nnasaHuio "MacTtep” Mocksa MOC 53.20
27 CBUPWAOOB Kupunn 2016 llltoH. Tepputopus doutHeca 3eneHorpas MOC 58.00
28 J>XYPABIJIEB BorgaH 2016 llwoH. CK "OnHamo" MockBa MOC 59.01
tFOHowm (11-13 ner)
1 AYOKA ViBaH 2012 | ClW "Onumn" ®pAasnHo MO 27.85
2 TPUTOPbLEB Tumodbein 2012 1 CLU "®eHunkc" OpexoBo-3yeBo MO 29.50
3 [NIYXOB VBaH 2012 1 "®eHunkc-BocTok" OpexoBo-3yeBo MO 30.00
4 ANPNMOB Nnbsa 2013 1 CLU Nel KucnosoAck CTBP 30.56
5 WBELOB Wropb 2012 1 [CK [loHckoi YN 30.78
6 CTEIMNAHOB Anekceii 2012 1 cuwn Apueso cMon 31.00
7 CYCNOB Erop 2012 1 CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl "Ckudpbl" Mockea MOC 31.01
8 KANWH ®épnop 2013 1 ®OK "Csupb" MNMognopoxese JNEH 31.50
9 CWHEKOB ApceHuii 2013 1 KCLLOP Nel Teepb TBP 32.50
10 BACW/IbLEB Erop 2012 1l OCLUOP OanHuoBo MO 32.80
11 NAH®EPOB Erop 2012 lltoH. MCCYOP Nel Mocksa MOC 33.00
12 3AVLEB KoHCTaHTUH 2014 10 Culwl "Onumn" ®pAsnHo MO 33.00
13 YEKAHOB Erop 2012 1 CLW fonronpyaHblii MO 33.57
14 ABPOCWMMOB 3nbaap 2013 | KCLLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 34.00
15 LWEPBAKOB Aptemuii 2012 lloH. LICKnO "Cambo-70" ota."AceHeso” Mockea MOC 34.00
16 OAOALLEB Oxa6bpaunn 2012 1 "Axmat" [po3HbIi YEYH 34.00
17 XXYPABJEB TuxoH 2014 1 KCLLUOP Nel TBepb TBP 34.50
18 UYEBOTAPb ApceHnii 2013 lwoH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 34.50
19 AHbLUWH Ceprent 2012 1 CLUOP "Akapemus criopTta” BockpeceHck MO 35.00
20 KAJIMHWH Bnagucnas 2013 loH. CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex BPXX 35.03
21 TYWUMEB [flenuc 2012 1 LICLL Nel Hapo-®omuHck MO 35.27
22 CONOMATUH Makcum 2012 1 AHO L CIN Mocksa MOC 35.50
23 TMOJACEBAJIOB Banepwii 2013 1 CLW AonronpyAaHblii MO 35.80
24 CAHOAKOB /leoHnpg 2014 lwoH. OCLUOP OguHuoBO MO 36.00
25 MNOTNCYEB Makcum 2013 1 ClW "Onumn" ®pAsnHo MO 36.00
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 24.11.2025 15:53 - CtpaHuua 1
MAD z - T
7 MADWAVE MADWAVE

WAE TCEI)EIH&D)}iérI‘i‘ﬁAﬂ WKOARMAABAHYS @



MAD

=xdy

WAVE

@&

AuctaHuma 12, Maneumkn, 50m Ha cnvHe

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

KOBA Marseii
BVHOIPALOB Erop
TPOPUMOB ApTéM
ANEXWH Tpuropuit
HWKOJ/IAEB 3axap
KOJIECHMKOB ApceHuii
YE/IHAKOB CrenaH
MYXAMAOVEB [eHnc
OJOBPOPAAHbIX Knpunn
r'YNVH Matseli

BbIUMH AnekcaHap
HE®ELOB Martseii
BOMYEHKO CrenaH
ME/IKO3EPHOB fApocnas
MEJIbHVWKOB AnekcaHgp
TPYXAYEB Uropb
KY3bMWH CtenaH
MYPATOB JaHunn
OBUWCOH Jlykac
KOJIECHUWK Makap
TYPOB KoHCTaHTUH
LUEMENEB Kupunn
APOAH ApTyp

2014
2013
2013
2012
2014
2014
2013
2014
2012
2014
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

B[.?.EPOCCMVICUKME COPEBHOBAHUA N0 NAMABAHNA
-1 M3} BEVIB YEJUTEHIX ©)) 1)
6-7 IEKABPA (A

1]

Il

1]

1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItOH.
ItOH.
1]

1]

Il
ItOH.
ItOH.
1]
ItoH.

I1toH.

1]
ItOH.
ItOH.

I1toH.
I1toH.

ItoH.

11tOH.

AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck

CLU fonronpyAHblii

LCL Nel Hapo-®oMMHCK

CLUOP no BBC Py3a

BacceiiH "tO6uneliHbIA" JIEeHNHOrOpPCK
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

LICLU Ne 1 "CensatuHo" Hapo-®oMUHCK
OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Edppemos

CK "AnHamo" Mocksa

CLW "Kpuctann" bepe3Huku

[HOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" EcppemoB

AHO LCIN Mocksa

LCL Nel Hapo-®oMMHCK

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

CLUOP BBC BopoHex

MKCLLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa

yne
MO
MO
MO
TATP
BPXX
BPX
MO
YN
MOC
NEPM
YN
MOC
MO
nny
BPXX
MOC

MKCLUOP "3anag" ota."XXemuyxunHa" MocksMOC

KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

®K "HentyH" Banawwnxa
LOunC "Mocksa-98" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex
LIOnC "MockBa-98" Mocksa

TBP
MO
MOC
BPX
MOC

36.18
36.20
36.45
36.50
36.80
37.00
38.09
38.25
38.47
38.56
39.00
39.89
40.00
40.05
42.00
42.00
42.05
42.30
42.54
43.00
43.75
45.33
46.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

AN

TEXHOJIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:53 - CtpaHuua 2

=k
MADWAVE




