











, 50m 9 - 13 12 06.12.2025

06.12.2025		
,	1	
(9-10)		
<del></del>		
1	2015 II 1	33.93
2	2015 I . 1	34.60
2 3 - 4	2015 I . " "	35.46
4	2016 III	36.00
5 6	2015 III " "	36.15
6	2015 III	36.43
7	2015 I . 1 -	37.16
8	2015	37.50
9	2015 III . 1 -	38.50
10	2015 I .	38.90
11	2015 I .	39.00
12	2015 1 .	39.08
13	2010	40.00
14	2015 I . 1 -	40.60
15	2015 III	41.00
16	2016 I . 1	41.50
17	2015 11 .	41.75
18 19	2015 II . 2015 II . 1 -	43.00 45.97
20	2015 II	46.00
21	2015 II .	47.00
22	2016 II . " "	48.00
23	2015 II . 1 " -	50.01
24	2016 III . 1	51.00
25	2015 II . 1	52.00
26	2015 III . " "	53.20
27	2016 III .	58.00
28	2016 III . " "	59.01
(11-13)		
1	2012   " " 2012    " " -	27.85
2	2012 11 -	29.50
3	2012 11	30.00
4	2013    1	30.56
5	2012	30.78
6 7	2012	31.00
8	2012 II " " " " 2013 III " "	31.01
9	2013 III 1	31.50 32.50
10	2012 II	32.80
11	2012 II . 1	33.00
12	2014 III " "	33.00
13	2012	33.57
14	2013    1	34.00
15	2012 II . " -70" ." "	34.00
16	2012     " "	34.00
17	2014 III 1	34.50
18	2013 I . 1	34.50
19	2012 II "	35.00
20	2013 I . 1	35.03
21	2012    1 -	35.27
22	2012 III	35.50
23	2013 III	35.80
24	2014 I .	36.00
25	2013    " "	36.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082





24.11.2025 15:53 -



















12, , 50m

26	2014 III	36.18
27	2013	36.20
28	2013 III 1 -	36.45
29	2012	36.50
30	2014 I . " "	36.80
31	2014 I . 1	37.00
32	2013 I . 1	38.09
33	2014 I . I -	38.25
34		38.47
35	2014 III	38.56
36	2013 II " "	39.00
37	2014 I . 6" "	39.89
38	2014 I .	40.00
39	2012 III 1 -	40.05
40	2014 I .	42.00
41	2014 II .	42.00
42	2013     " "	42.05
43	2013 I . " " ." "	42.30
44	2014   1 . 1	42.54
45	2014 II . " "	43.00
46	2014 1196	43.75
47	2013 I . 1	45.33
48	2014 II . " -98"	46.89







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

